
 

 

 
0RG� 

        

&ƌŽŶƚ�ŶŽƚĐŚĞĚ�ĚŝƐĐƐ�ĂŶĚ�ƌĞĂƌ�ƉůĂŝŶ�ĚŝƐĐƐ�ͬ��ŝƐƋƵĞƐ��s�ĐƌĞŶĞůĠƐ�Ğƚ��Z�ůŝƐƐĞƐ�ͬ��ŝƐĐŚŝ�ĂŶƚĞƌŝŽƌŝ�ĚĞŶƚĂƟ�Ğ�ƉŽƐƚĞƌŝŽƌŝ�ůŝƐĐŝ 

79(��� �� ����[���PP ����FP ����PP ��[�� � ���� �������+3 

79(��� �� ����[���PP ����FP ����PP ��[�� � ���� �������+3 

79(��� �� ����[���PP ����FP ����PP ��[�� � ���� �������+3 

79(��� �� ����[���PP ����FP ����PP ��[�� � ���� ��������+3 

79(��� �� ����[���PP ����FP ����PP ��[�� �� ���� ��������+3 

79(��-)� �� ���[��PP ����FP ����PP ��[�� � ���� �������+3 

79(��-)� �� ���[��PP ����FP ����PP ��[�� � ���� �������+3 

79(��-)� �� ���[��PP ����FP ����PP ��[�� � ���� �������+3 

&ůĂŝůĞĚ�ĚŝƐĐƐ��ͬ��ŝƐƋƵĞƐ�ŇĠĂƵǆ�ͬ��ŝƐĐŚŝ�ŇĠĂƵǆ 

79(��-)� �� ���[��PP ����FP ����PP ��[�� � ���� ��������+3 

79(�� �� ����[���PP ����FP ����PP ��[�� � ���� ������+3 

79(�� �� ����[���PP ����FP ����PP ��[�� � ���� ������+3 

TRAILED OFFSET DISC HARROW - TVE AND TVE/F 
PULVERISEUR AUTO-PORTEUR EN ‘’V’’ - TYPE TVE-TVE/F 

ERPICI TRAINATI OFFSET - TIPO TVE-TVE/F
���������67$1'$5'�(48,30(17 

· 7UDQVSRUW�ZKHHOV�ZLWK�K\GUDXOLF�OLIWLQJ 
· 6KRFN�DEVRUELQJ�VSULQJ 
· 7XUQLQJ�KLWFK�ULQJ 
· +\GUDXOLF�DGMXVWPHQW�RI�GLVFV�JDQJV�
DQJOH 

· +\GUDXOLF�DGMXVWPHQW�RI�GUDZ�EDU 
· $GMXVWDEOH�VFUDSHU�RQ�HDFK�GLVF 

��������(48,3(0(17�67$1'$5' 
· 5HOHYDJH�K\GUDXOLTXH�DX�WUDQVSRUW 
· 5HVVRUW�DPRUWLVVHXU 
· $WWHODJH�j�DQQHDX�WRXUQDQW 
· 5pJODJH�K\GUDXOLTXH�DQJOH�WUDLQV�GH�
GLVTXHV 

· 2ULHQWDWLRQ�IOqFKH�K\GUDXOLTXH 
· 'pFURWWRLUV�UpJODEOHV�VXU�FKDTXH�GLVTXH 

�����������',�6(5,( 
· 5XRWH�WUDVSRUWR�DG�DO]DPHQWR�LGUDXOLFR 
· 0ROOD�DPPRUWL]]DWULFH 
· $WWDFFR�FRQ�RFFKLRQH�JLUHYROH 
· 5HJROD]LRQH�LGUDXOLFD�DQJROD]LRQH�
VH]LRQL 

· 5HJROD]LRQH�LGUDXOLFD�EDUUD�GL�WLUR 
· 5DVFKLDWHUUD�UHJRODELOL�VX�RJQL�GLVFR 
 

��������6WDQGDUG�RQ�79(�PRGHOV�
6XSSRUWV�ZLWK�EDOO�EHDULQJV 

��������6WDQGDUG�VXU�OHV�PRGqOHV�79( 
3DOLHUV�j�UXROHPHQWV�j�ELOOHV 

������6WDQGDUG�SHU�L�PRGHOOL�79(� 
6XSSRUWL�FRQ�FXVFLQHWWL�D�VIHUH 

79(—6WDQGDUG�GLVFV 

79(—'LVTXHV�VWDQGDUG 

79(—'LVFKL�VWDQGDUG 
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��������2Q�GHPDQG 
à 0HFKDQLFDO�DGMXVWPHQW�RI�GLVFV�JDQJV�

DQJOH 
à 0HFKDQLFDO�DGMXVWPHQW�RI�WKH�GUDZ�

EDU 
à 7DSHUHG�UROOHU�EHDULQJV�RQ�79(�VHULHV 
à 'LVFV�RI�GLDPHWHU�����RU�����PP�RQ�

79(�VHLHV 
à +\GUDXOLF�OHYHOOLQJ�URG 
 
 

����������6XU�GHPDQGH 
à 5pJODJH�PpFDQLTXH�DQJOH�WUDLQV�GH�

GLVTXHV 
à 5pJODJH�PpFDQLTXH�RULHQWDWLRQ�IOqFKH 
à 3DOLHUV�j�URXOHPHQWV�FRQLTXHV�VXU�OD�

VpULH�79( 
à 'LVTXHV�GLDPqWUH������RX����PP�VXU�

OD�6pULH�79( 
à %DUUH�GH�SRXVVpH�K\GUDXOLTXH 
 

�����������$�ULFKLHVWD 
à 5HJROD]LRQH�PHFFDQLFD�DQJROD]LRQH�

VH]LRQL 
à 5HJROD]LRQH�PHFFDQLFD�EDUUD�GL�WLUR 
à 6XSSRUWL�FRQ�FXVFLQHWWL�D�UXOOL�FRQLFL�

VXOOD�VHULH�71( 
à 'LVFKL�GLDPHWUR�����R�����PP�VXOO�

VHULH�79( 
à 7LUDQWH�D�OLYHOODPHQWR�LGUDXOLFR 
 
 

��������6WDQGDUG�RQ�79(�)�PRGHOV 
6XSSRUW�ZLWK�WDSHUHG�UROOHU�EHDULQJV 

������6WDQGDUG�VXU�OHV�PRGqOHV�79(�) 
3DOLHUV�j�URXOHPHQWV�FRQLTXHV 

������6WDQGDUG�SHU�L�PRGHOOL�79(�) 
6XSSRUWL�FRQ�FXVFLQHWWL�D�UXOOL�FRQLFL 

79(�)—)ODLOHG�GLVFV 

79(�)—'LVTXHV�IOpDX[ 

79(�)—'LVFKL�³IOpDX[´ 

��������6WDQGDUG�RQ�DOO�PRGHOV 
 

������6WDQGDUG�VXU�WRXV�OHV�PRGqOHV� 
 

������6WDQGDUG�VX�WXWWL�LPRGHOOL 
 

  
 
 
 
7XUQLQJ�KLWFK�ULQJ 
$WWHODJH�j�DQQHDX�WRXUQDQW 
$WWDFFR�FRQ�RFFKLRQH�JLUH�
YROH 

  
 
 
6KRFN�DEVRUELQJ�VSULQJ 
5HVVRUW�DPRUWLVVHXU 
0ROOD�DPPRUWL]]DWULFH 

  
 
 
+\GUDXOLF�DGMVWPHQW�RI�GUDZEDU 
2ULHQWDWLRQ�K\GUDXOLTXH�GH�OD�IOq�
FKH 
7LPRQH�D�UHJROD]LRQH�LGUDXOLFD 

  
 
 
$GMXVWDEOH�VFUDSHUV 
'pFURWWRLUV�UpJODEOHV 
5DVFKLDWHUUD�UHJRODELOL 


